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Women / XB / Jr C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bridgette Timpano1043
Gymtowne

9.650 9.425 9.6509.500 38.225
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Elle Mercer1008
Accel

9.475 9.450 9.1509.350 37.425
4 1T 3 9T 2 

2 

Winnie Einhorn1039
Gymtowne

9.525 9.200 9.5259.150 37.400
2 7 5T 2 3 

3 

Mea Galgan1025
Dream Xtreme

9.300 9.275 9.4009.375 37.350
10T 5 2 5T 4 

4 

Emilie Aciego1015
Classic

9.450 9.450 9.3009.100 37.300
5T 1T 7 8 5 

5 

Miya McDonnell1051
Rodina

9.325 9.225 9.4259.150 37.125
7T 6 5T 4 6 

6 

Julie Larkin1027
Dream Xtreme

9.325 9.150 9.4008.975 36.850
7T 8 10 5T 7 

7 

Sydney Moore1032
Flip 2 It

9.500 9.300 8.7759.000 36.575
3 4 8T 13 8T

8T

Elysia Briscoe-Smith1029
Flip 2 It

9.325 9.025 9.3508.875 36.575
7T 9 11 7 8T

8T

Joanna Omelchuck1052
Rodina

9.275 8.825 9.4509.000 36.550
12T 12 8T 3 10 

10 

Isabelle Grace1036
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 8.525 9.1009.275 36.200
10T 13 4 11 11 

11 

Caliana Walsh1059
Santa Rosa

9.275 8.950 8.7258.625 35.575
12T 10 12 14 12 

12 

Ella Delucchi1016
Classic

9.450 8.425 9.1508.500 35.525
5T 14 13 9T 13 

13 

Aubrey Chambers1001
Accel

8.825 8.900 8.9508.450 35.125
14 11 14 12 14 

14 
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